Hamilton County
Community Resources

Mental Health Association
in New York State

Hamilton County

Promotes mental health,
recovery, empowerment and
public awareness.

518-725-2790

American Foundation

+ Catholic Charities e .
C Jor Suicide Prevention

Serves, empowers, and afsp.org
advocates for persons in need.
Provides a multitude of

assistance in public services.
315-393-2255

Information on Survivors of
Suicide Loss Support Groups
and other survivor resources.

518-791-1544

-

National Alliance on Mental Iliness

Alliance of local mutual
support, advocacy, self-help
groups and individual
members at-large.

518-843-3261

AIDS Council of Northeastern NY
Community Memorial Hospital of Hamilton

518.434.4686
315.824.4600

800.342.3720
800.721.8534
800.533.8443

518.548.5710
Hamilton Rape Crisis & Sexual Assault Hotline ... 866.307.4086
HCPHNS (Hamilton County Public Health Nursing Service) ...... 800.648.6497

518.648.5947

Hamilton County Child Protective

Hamilton County Domestic Violence

Hamilton County Mental Health Crisis

Hamilton County Prevention Council

Warren-Hamilton Housing Corporation

I
SUICIDE
PREVENTION
LIFELINE

1-800-273-TALK (8255)

Free, confidential support
available to anyone in suicidal
crisis or emotional distress.

1-800-273-TALK

1.800.344.2666
1.800.931.2237
1.888.FAM.TOGH
1.800.799.7233
1.800.621.4000
1.800.342.3720
1.800.942.6906
518.482.4222
518.244.5373
1.800.656.4673
1.800.662.4357
1.866.488.7386
1.800.648.HELP

Alcoholic Anon/Alcoholic teen Hotline

Eating Disorders Awareness/Prevention ..........

Families Together
National Child Abuse Hotline

National Runaway Hotline
NYS Child Abuse Hotline

NYS Coalition Against Domestic Violence

NYS Coalition against Sexual Assault

NYS Parent Helpline

RAINN (Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network) ..................
Substance Abuse Hotline ....coovvviiiiiiiiiiiiinnn,

The Trevor Project (LGBTQ suidde prevention) ......................

Unplanned Pregnancy Hotline




